b

Sé

)

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24004104

E24004105
E24004106

E24004107
E24004108

E24004109
E24004110

E24004111

E24004112

Reported

06:06:56 12/12/24

08:44:06 12/12/24

10:50:45 12/12/24

13:51:45 12/12/24
14:02:36 12/12/24

18:32:55 12/12/24
00:55:42 12/13/24

03:37:03 12/13/24

04:42:45 12/13/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS AMBUL 601 E HENDRICKS ST, GREENSBURG
RQST
EMS DIFF 1425 W MAIN ST, GREENSBURG
BREATH
CRASH INJURY N IRELAND ST & W 1ST ST,

GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFERIU NORTH, OOC

DOMESTIC 925 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT C,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST. FRANCIS,

CRASHTYPE WBI174 MM 128, GREENSBURG

UNK

EMS DIFF 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
BREATH OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
ALARM 316 W SHORTRIDGE DR,
RESIDENT GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26990/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

12/13/24



