

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	Dsp
E24004104	06:06:56 12/12/24	EMS AMBUL	601 E HENDRICKS ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		RQST			
E24004105	08:44:06 12/12/24	EMS DIFF	1425 W MAIN ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		BREATH			
E24004106	10:50:45 12/12/24	CRASH INJURY	N IRELAND ST & W 1ST ST,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24004107	13:51:45 12/12/24	EMS TRANSFEI	RIU NORTH, OOC		ACT
E24004108	14:02:36 12/12/24	DOMESTIC	925 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT C,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24004109	18:32:55 12/12/24	EMS TRANSFEI	RST. FRANCIS,		ACT
E24004110	00:55:42 12/13/24	CRASH TYPE	WB I74 MM 128, GREENSBURG		ACT
		UNK			
E24004111	03:37:03 12/13/24	EMS DIFF	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		BREATH	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24004112	04:42:45 12/13/24	ALARM	316 W SHORTRIDGE DR,		ACT
		RESIDENT	GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26990/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 12/13/24